NO.

CASE NO.
1

OO NO O WwN

CASE NO.
1

ab~_hwnN

CASE NO.
1
2
3

CASE NO.
1
2
3

CASE NO.

~NOoO Ol WN P

CASE NO.

[N

PART_ID

008449

71877-26020
72110-68010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72833-28120
72834-28060
D7775-25100
D7776-25100

008450

72110-68010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
D7776-25100

008451

71053-58010
79105-68020
79106-68010

008452

71053-58010
79105-68020
79106-68010

008453

71122-68011
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72833-28120
72834-28060
D7775-25100

008454

71125-52030
71877-26020
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
73198-68010
90109-06292
90109-10164
90149-40012
90901-19040
91515-81025
91552-81018

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

COVER,RR SEAT ARMREST HOLE
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,N0.1
PANEL,SEAT CTR ARMREST,INNER L
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

SPRING S/A,FR SEAT BACK
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR LH

SPRING S/A,FR SEAT BACK
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR LH

REINFORCEMENT,FR SEAT CUSHION,
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,N0.1
PANEL,SEAT CTR ARMREST,INNER L
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

FRAME,FR SEAT CUSHION,CTRFRR
COVER,RR SEAT ARMREST HOLE
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
COVER,FR SEAT BELT INNER ANCHO
BOLT

BOLT

SCREW,HEX LOBULAR
BOLT,W/WASHER

BOLT,FLANGE

BOLT

IMPORT
QTY

240

137

120

100
1,000
500
1,000
300
1,000
500

RECEIVE
QTY

240

137

120

100
1,000
500
1,000
300
1,000
500

TASI-00062

BALANCE

OO OO0 O0ODOOO0OO0o

[N eNoNo] oNeoNoNoNelol

[eoNeNoNo]

OO OO0 OOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0ODOOOoO
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NO.

13
14
15
16

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.

OO, WN B

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.

CASE NO.

PART_ID

91612-60612
D7775-25100
D7776-25100
S1911-25100

008455

79305-68010
79306-68010

008456

71122-68011
71125-52030
72110-68010
72130-68010
72833-28120
D7776-25100

008457

79305-68010
79306-68010

008458

71125-52030
71814-68010
71843-68020
71844-68010
71844-68020
71861-68070
71862-68020
71875-28060
71875-68010
71876-28060
72110-68010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72553-68020
72833-28120
72834-28060
73230-68010
73230-68020
73380-68030
73390-68020
73580-68010
D7626-25100
D7636-25100
D7651-25100
D7652-25100
S1911-25100

008459

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

BOLT,W/WASHER

COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
STAY FR SEAT HEADREST

LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,RH
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,LH

REINFORCEMENT,FR SEAT CUSHION,
FRAME,FR SEAT CUSHION,CTRFRR
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,NO0.1
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,RH
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,LH

FRAME,FR SEAT CUSHION,CTR FRR
SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,LH
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,NO0.1
PANEL,SEAT CTR ARMREST,INNER L
BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER RH
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER LH
BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER
BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.2,RH
BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.2,LH
GRILLE,SPEAKER DOOR,RH
GRILLE,SPEAKER DOOR,LH

STAY FR SEAT HEADREST

IMPORT

QTY

2,000
12
12
80
6,649

48
48
96

20
8

8

3
80
24
143

48
48
96

64
78
20
120
60
57
19
80
90
80
4

4

9
60
40
40
48
60
126
54
120
60
90
100
100
120
1,703

RECEIVE
QTY

2,000
12
12
80
6,649

48
48
96

20
8

8

3
80
24
143

48
48
96

64
78
20
120
60
57
19
80
90
80
4

4

9
60
40
40
48
60
126
54
120
60
90
100
100
120
1,703

TASI-00062

BALANCE

O O OoOOoOOo

o O o

o [oNeNoNolNolNolNo]

o o
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NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1
2
3

CASE NO.

1

(o2 3 &) N - SV I O}

CASE NO.

1

ab_hwiN

CASE NO.

1

a b wdN

CASE NO.

1

2
3
4

CASE NO.

1

ab~wnN

PART_ID

73507-68010
S1011-25100

008460
71012-68010
73507-68010

008461
73507-68010
S1011-25100

008462
71012-68010
73507-68010
S1011-25100

008463
72110-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72834-28060
D7775-25100
D7788-25100

008464
71122-68011
D4647-25100
D7775-25100
D7776-25100
D7788-25100

008465
D4647-25100
D4648-25100
D7775-25100
D7776-25100
D7777-25100

008466
D4646-25100
D4648-25100
D7775-25100
S51941-25110

008467
71771-68010
72927-68020
72928-68020
D4648-25100
D7776-25100

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION
RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR

RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION
RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
PANEL,SEAT CTR ARMREST,INNER L
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

REINFORCEMENT,FR SEAT CUSHION,
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
POKET,FR DOOR TRIM,RH

COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
STAY RR SEAT HEADREST NO.1

BOARD,FR SEAT BACK

COVER,RR SEAT CUSHION UNDER,RH
COVER,RR SEAT CUSHION UNDER,LH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

IMPORT

QTY

30
32
62

32
30
62

20
32
52

24
20

8
52

4
3

3
40
24
32
106

60
36
12
12
16
136

18
18
12
12
62
122

36
18
12
690
756

10
70
70
36

RECEIVE
QTY

30
32
62

32
30
62

20
32
52

24
20

8
52

4
3

3
40
24
32
106

60
36
12
12
16
136

18
18
12
12
62
122

36
18
12
690
756

10
70
70
36

TASI-00062

BALANCE

0
0
0

[N ]

o o

OO O oo OO OO OOo oNeoNoNoNolol [oNeNoNololNolNo] [eoNeNeNo]
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NO.

6
7

CASE NO.

O wWwDN P

CASE NO.

1

2
3
4

CASE NO.

1

OOk, wWN

CASE NO.

1

OO, WN

CASE NO.

1

(o2 I &) N - SV I (O}

CASE NO.

1
2
3

CASE NO.

1

2
3
4

PART_ID

D7787-25100
D7788-25100

008468
71771-68010
73230-68010
73580-68010
D7775-25100
D7776-25100

008469
71701-68010
71702-68010
71771-68010
D7775-25100

008470
71701-68010
71702-68010
71811-68010
71812-52140
71812-68010
71861-68020

008471
71811-52150
71811-68010
71812-52140
71812-68010
71861-68020
71862-68010

008472
71811-52150
71811-68010
71812-52140
71812-68010
71861-68020
71862-68010

008473
71701-68010
71702-68010
71771-68010

008474
71701-68010
71702-68010
71811-52150
71812-52140

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,RH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

BOARD,FR SEAT BACK

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER
BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
BOARD,FR SEAT BACK

COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L

BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
BOARD,FR SEAT BACK

BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH

IMPORT

QTY

80
32
304

20
12
24
12
12
80

32
32
30
6
100

16
16
88
12
88
60
280

72
22
60
66
12
24
256

60
22
60
22
12
60
236

32
32
60
124

20
20
24
24

RECEIVE
QTY

80
32
304

20
12
24
12
12
80

32
32
30
6
100

16
16
88
12
88
60
280

72
22
60
66
12
24
256

60
22
60
22
12
60
236

32
32
60
124

20
20
24
24

TASI-00062

BALANCE

o o

[oNeNoNololNolNo] [eoNeNoNolNololNo] [oNeNoNelNololNo] OO oOOoo OO OO OOo

[eoNeNeNo]

OO oo
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NO.

5
6

CASE NO.

1
2
3

CASE NO.

1

2
3
4

CASE NO.

1

ab~_hwnN

CASE NO.

1

~NOoO ok wN

CASE NO.

~NOoO Ok WN P

CASE NO.

1

coO~NO T~ WwWN

CASE NO.

PART_ID

71861-68020
71862-68010

008475
71861-68020
71862-68010
78955-68030

008476
71814-68010
71861-68070
71875-68010
78955-68030

008477
71861-68020
71861-68070
71862-68010
71875-68010
78955-68020

008478
71843-68020
71844-68010
71861-68070
71862-68010
71876-28060
72553-68020
78955-68020

008479
71813-68010
71861-68070
71862-68020
71876-68020
72137-68020
78955-68020
78955-68030

008480
71813-68010
71843-68010
71843-68020
71862-68020
71875-58060
71876-58060
71876-68020
78955-68020

008481

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,SEAT TRACK

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

IMPORT

QTY

60
36
184

12
36
24
72

78
38
30
24
170

12
19
12
60
24
127

60
60
19
12
80
60
24
315

52
19
38
30
324
16
8
487

26
20
20
38
90
90
30
24
338

RECEIVE
QTY

60
36
184

12
36
24
72

78
38
30
24
170

12
19
12
60
24
127

60
60
19
12
80
60
24
315

52
19
38
30
324
16
8
487

26
20
20
38
90
90
30
24
338

TASI-00062

BALANCE

o O o

OO OO OO OO OO OO OOo OO OOoOOo [N eNoNo]
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z
o

CO~NO O~ WN P

CASE NO.
1

O~NO O~ WwWN

CASE NO.
1

~NOoO Ok~ WwN

CASE NO.
1

ab~wnN

CASE NO.
1

~NoO ok wN

CASE NO.
1

a b wnN

PART_ID

71813-68010
71831-68010
71832-68010
71843-68010
71876-68020
72554-68020
72554-68030
78955-68020

008482

71831-68010
71843-68010
71843-68020
71861-68070
71876-68030
72553-68010
72554-68020
78955-68030

008483

71861-68060
71862-68020
71862-68030
71875-52030
71875-68030
71876-52030
78955-68030

008484

71813-68010
71861-68070
71862-68020
71875-68010
78955-68020

008485

71813-68010
71831-68010
71832-68010
71875-28060
71876-58060
71876-68020
78955-68020

008486

71831-68010
71832-68010
71843-68010
71844-68020
71875-68030

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
COVER,FR SEAT HINGE

COVER,FR SEAT HINGE,LH
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2R
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

COVER,FR SEAT HINGE

COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
COVER,FR SEAT HINGE

COVER,FR SEAT HINGE,LH
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

COVER,FR SEAT HINGE

COVER,FR SEAT HINGE,LH
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID

IMPORT

QTY

26
45
90
40
30
46
92
24
393

45
40
40
19
80
120
46
24
414

56
57
112
160
80
160
24
649

52
19
38
30
24
163

26
45
45
160
90
60
24
450

45
45
60
60
80

RECEIVE
QTY

26
45
90
40
30
46
92
24
393

45
40
40
19
80
120
46
24
414

56
57
112
160
80
160
24
649

52
19
38
30
24
163

26
45
45
160
90
60
24
450

45
45
60
60
80

TASI-00062

BALANCE
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NO.

©O© oo ~N

CASE NO.
1

2
3
4
CASE NO.
1
2
3
4

CASE NO.
1

OO0 NO O WwWwN

CASE NO.

-

PART_ID

71876-68030
72553-68010
72554-68030
78955-68030

008487

D7615-25110
D7616-25110
D7617-25100
D7618-25100

008488

D7615-25110
D7616-25110
D7617-25100
D7618-25100

008489

72595-68011
72874-68010
73198-68010
73230-68020
73390-68020
78955-68030
79319-68010
79329-68010
D7778-25100

008490

71813-68010
71843-68010
71843-68020
71861-68060
71862-68030
71875-52030
71876-52030
71876-68030
72057-68010
72058-68010
72160-68030
72170-68020
72173-68010
72554-68020
72927-68020
72928-68020
73230-68010
73230-68020
73580-68010
D4645-25100
D4646-25100

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY

BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH
BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH
BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH
BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH
BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH
BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH
BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

BASE,RECLINING REMOTE CONTROL,
BRACKET,FR SEAT CTR ARMREST,LH
COVER,FR SEAT BELT INNER ANCHO
BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
BRACKET,NO.3 SEAT LEG,RH
BRACKET,NO.3 SEAT LEG,LH
POKET,FR DOOR TRIM,LH

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
LEVER SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT LOCK CO
LEVER SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT LOCK CO
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
HANDLE,RR SEAT TRACK ADJUSTING
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RR SEAT CUSHION UNDER,RH
COVER,RR SEAT CUSHION UNDER,LH
BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER
COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH

IMPORT

QTY

40
60
92
24
506

45
45
45
45
180

45
45
45
45
180

100
100
50
12
18
24
100
100
62
566

52
40
20
56
56
80
240
40
40
70
6

6
140
138
56
56
12
24
24
96
36

RECEIVE
QTY

40
60
92
24
506

45
45
45
45
180

45
45
45
45
180

100
100
50
12
18
24
100
100
62
566

52
40
20
56
56
80
240
40
40
70
6

6
140
138
56
56
12
24
24
96
36

TASI-00062

BALANCE

OO O oo [eNeNololNo)

OO O oo

[oNeoNoNoNolNoNollolNolNo]

oNoNoNoloNoNoNolNoNoloNoNoloNoNolNelNolNolNolNol
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NO.

22
23

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.

CASE NO.
1

ab~rwnN

CASE NO.

[y

CASE NO.
1
2
3

PART_ID

D4647-25100
D4648-25100

008491

79101-68020
79201-68020

008492

71811-52150
71812-52140
71862-68020
71862-68030
71875-52030
72067-68010
72068-68010
72525-68020
72525-68040
72927-68020
72928-68020
73380-68030
73390-68020
73580-68010

008493

71628-44010
71861-68020
71862-68010
71940-68090

90467-06048-C

008494

71811-68010
71812-68010
71861-68020
71862-68010
72057-68010
72058-68010
72160-68010
72160-68030
72170-68020
72170-68030
72702-68010
73230-68010
73230-68020

008495

71610-X1E00
79101-68020
79201-68020

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT CUSHI
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT CUSHI

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
LEVER SUB-ASSY,RR BACK LOCK CO
LEVER SUB-ASSY,RR BACK LOCK CO
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE
COVER,RR SEAT CUSHION UNDER,RH
COVER,RR SEAT CUSHION UNDER,LH
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER RH
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER LH
BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER

SPACER,RR SEAT CUSHION
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT

CLIP

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
LEVER SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT LOCK CO
LEVER SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT LOCK CO
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
BOLT SEAT SET

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

SPRING ASSY,FR SEAT
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT CUSHI
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT CUSHI

IMPORT

QTY

18
18
1,324

56
56
112

84
72
19
56
80
120
60
300
400
28
14
36
18
48
1,335

1,000
48
48
54
1,000
2,150

66
44
24
12
20
10
42
42
48
42

300
12
12

674

208
42
42

292

RECEIVE
QTY

18
18
1,324

56
56
112

84
72
19
56
80
120
60
300
400
28
14
36
18
48
1,335

1,000
48
48
54
1,000
2,150

66
44
24
12
20
10
42
42
48
42

300
12
12

674

208
42
42

292

TASI-00062

BALANCE

0
0
0

o O o

cNoNoNeolNoloNoNoelolNolNololNolNo) [eoNeoNoNolNolNo OO OO0 O0DOOOODOOOO0OOoO

[eoNeNeNo]
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NO.

CASE NO.
1

O~NO O~ WN

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1

O©Coo~NO O~ WwWN

CASE NO.
1

co~NO O A~ WwWN

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1

OO, WN

PART_ID

008496

71811-68010
71812-68010
71862-68010
72160-68010
72160-68030
72170-68020
72170-68030
D7775-25100

008497

79203-68020
79204-68020

008498

67771-12080
71628-44010
72160-68010
72160-68030
72170-68020
72170-68030
73390-68020
D7775-25100
D7776-25100

008499

71940-68090
72160-68010
72160-68030
72170-68020
72170-68030
73230-68010
73230-68020
73380-68030

008500

79203-68020
79204-68020

008501

79203-68020
79204-68020

008502

72133-68010
72134-68010
72160-68030
72170-68030
72505-68020
72525-47020-C

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK,

RETAINER,DOOR TRIM
SPACER,RR SEAT CUSHION
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER RH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK,

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK,

BRACKET,FR INNER SEAT TRACK UP
BRACKET,FR INNER SEAT TRACK UP
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH
LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK
HANDLE,RECLINING

IMPORT

QTY

22
22
24

12
18
12
18
134

30
30
60

1,000
1,000
18

18
18

2,078

54
12
30
30
24
12
12
18
192

30
30
60

30
30
60

60
90

70
120

RECEIVE
QTY

22
22
24

12
18
12
18
134

30
30
60

1,000
1,000
18

18
18

2,078

54
12
30
30
24
12
12
18
192

30
30
60

30
30
60

60
90

70
120

TASI-00062

BALANCE

cNoNoNoNolNolNolNolloe

O O o

cNoNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

OO O OO0 OOO0o

O O o

O O o

OO OO OoOOo
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e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

TASI-00062
IMPORT  RECEIVE
NO. PART_ID PART_NAME QTY QTY BALANCE

7 72525-68050-C HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE 120 120 0
8 72526-47020-C HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L 120 120 0
9 72526-68030-C HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L 120 120 0
10 72529-13010 ROD,FR SEAT BACK LOCK HANDLE T 20 20 0
11 72704-68020 CABLE SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT RECLINI 150 150 0
12 D7776-25100 COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH 24 24 0
13 S2425-21400 BAR,VERTICAL ADJUSTER TORSION, 20 20 0
14 S52441-21400 LINK,VERTICAL TRAVEL,NO.1 100 100 0
1,026 1,026 0

CASE NO. 008503
1 79203-68020 FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK 30 30 0
2 79204-68020 FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK, 30 30 0
60 60 0

CASE NO. 008504
1 71940-68090 HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT 54 54 0
2 72170-68020  TRACK ASSY,RR SEAT,OUTER LH 6 6 0
3 72211-68010 HANDLE,SEAT TRACK ADJUSTING 140 140 0
4 72529-13010 ROD,FR SEAT BACK LOCK HANDLE T 60 60 0
5 S1911-25100  STAY FR SEAT HEADREST 80 80 0
6 S52425-21400 BAR,VERTICAL ADJUSTER TORSION, 60 60 0
400 400 0

CASE NO. 008505
1 72833-28120 PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,NO.1 80 80 0
2 72834-28060 PANEL,SEAT CTR ARMREST,INNER L 160 160 0
3 D7776-25100 COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH 24 24 0
264 264 0

CASE NO. 008506
1 S1013-25100 FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK,RH 120 120 0
120 120 0

CASE NO. 008507
1 79360-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
2 79370-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
3 D7615-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH 5 5 0
4 D7616-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH 15 15 0
5 D7617-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH 5 5 0
6 D7618-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,LH 10 10 0
115 115 0

CASE NO. 008508
1 79360-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
2 79370-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
3 D7615-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH 10 10 0
4 D7616-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH 5 5 0
5 D7617-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH 10 10 0
6 D7618-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,LH 10 10 0
115 115 0

CASE NO. 008509
1 71877-26020 COVER,RR SEAT ARMREST HOLE 360 360 0
2 72704-68012 CABLE SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT RECLINI 300 300 0
3 72833-28120 PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,NO.1 80 80 0
4 73198-68010 COVER,FR SEAT BELT INNER ANCHO 100 100 0

Page -1 of 1



CASE NO.
1
2
3

CASE NO.
1

P OOWoLO~NO O WN

o

CASE NO.
1
2
3

CASE NO.
1
2
3

CASE NO.
1

O©CooO~NO O~ WwWN

PART_ID

73230-68020
73380-68030
73580-68010
89953-22040
90109-10164
90901-19040
91515-81025
91552-81018
D7764-25100
D7776-25100
S1911-25100

008510

71053-58010
79303-68010
79304-68010

008511

71813-68010
71814-68010
71861-68070
71875-68030
71940-68090
73198-68010
73230-68010
73230-68020
73380-68030
73390-68020
73580-68010

008512

71053-58010
79303-68010
79304-68010

008513

71053-58010
79303-68010
79304-68010

008514

71813-68010
71814-68010
71832-68010
71843-68010
71843-68020
71844-68010
71861-68070
71875-28060
71875-52030

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER RH
BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER

SENSOR,BELT WARNING OCCUPANT D

BOLT

BOLT,W/WASHER
BOLT,FLANGE

BOLT

COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
STAY FR SEAT HEADREST

SPRING S/A,FR SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT
COVER,FR SEAT BELT INNER ANCHO
BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER

BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER RH
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER LH
BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER

SPRING S/A,FR SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

SPRING S/A,FR SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,LH
COVER,FR SEAT HINGE,LH
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID

IMPORT
QTY

12

18

24

80
1,000
300
1,500
500

6

18

80
4,378

40
30
30
100

26
52
19
40
54
100
96
60
36
72
120
675

40
30
30
100

20
30
30
80

52
26
90
60
60
120
38
80
80

RECEIVE
QTY

12

18

24

80
1,000
300
1,500
500

6

18

80
4,378

40
30
30
100

26
52
19
40
54
100
96
60
36
72
120
675

40
30
30
100

20
30
30
80

52
26
90
60
60
120
38
80
80

TASI-00062

BALANCE

cNeoNoNolNolNoNoNelNolNololNo) [eoNeNeNel ecNeoNoNoNoNoNolelNolNollolNol

[N eNeNo]

[eoNeNeNe]

[oNeoNoNoNolNoeNoNollo)
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NO.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1
2
3

CASE NO.

1

(o2 3 &) N - SV TN O}

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1
2
3

CASE NO.

PART_ID

71875-68030
71876-28060
71876-52030
71876-68030
71940-68090
72553-68010
72553-68020

008515

79303-68010
79304-68010

008516

67715-68010
67716-68010
71940-68090

008517

67715-68010
67716-68010
73230-68020
73380-68030
73390-68020
73580-68010

008518

79105-68020
79106-68010

008519

73507-68010
79105-68020
79106-68010

008520

67716-68010
71814-68010
71861-68060
71862-68020
71862-68030
71875-52030
71876-52030
71940-68090
79319-68010
79329-68010
D7626-25100
D7635-25100
D7636-25100
D7764-25100
D7787-25100

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,RH
PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,LH
HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT

PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,RH

PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,LH

BELT ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER RH
BELT ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,INNER LH
BELT ASSY,NO.2 SEAT,INNER

LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR LH

RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR LH

PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,LH

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT
BRACKET,NO.3 SEAT LEG,RH
BRACKET,NO.3 SEAT LEG,LH
BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.2,RH
BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.1,LH
BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.2,LH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,RH

IMPORT

QTY

80
80
80
40
54
60
60
1,060

30
30
60

40
80
54
174

180
60
36
54
54
72

456

32
32
64

30
32
32
94

20
26
56
19
56
80
80

100
100
30
100
30
18
48

RECEIVE
QTY

80
80
80
40
54
60
60
1,060

30
30
60

40
80
54
174

180
60
36
54
54
72

456

32
32
64

30
32
32
94

20
26
56
19
56
80
80

100
100
30
100
30
18
48

TASI-00062

BALANCE

OO OO OOOoOOo

o O o

OO OO0 OOo [eoNeNeNo]

o O o

[eoNeNoNe]

eoNeoNoNoNolNoNololNoNoelNelNolNololNe)

Page -1 of 1



NO.

16

CASE NO.
1
2
3

CASE NO.

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1

OOk, WwWN

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1

OOk, wWN

PART_ID

D7788-25100

008521

73507-68010
79105-68020
79106-68010

008522

71843-68010
71844-68010
71844-68020
71875-28060
72554-68020
72596-68011
72874-68010
94542-01400
D7626-25100
D7636-25100
D7651-25100
D7652-25100
D7764-25100
D7788-25100

008523

79305-68010
79306-68010

008524

79305-68010
79306-68010

008525

71813-68010
71862-68020
71875-68010
D7764-25100
D7787-25100
D7788-25100

008526

73507-68010
S1011-25100

008527

71813-68010
71862-68020
71875-68010
D7763-25100
D7787-25100
D7788-25100

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT,FR LH

COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
BASE,RECLINING REMOTE CONTROL,
BRACKET,FR SEAT CTR ARMREST,LH
WASHER,WAVE

BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.2,RH
BRACKET,DOOR TRIM NO.2,LH
GRILLE,SPEAKER DOOR,RH
GRILLE,SPEAKER DOOR,LH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,RH
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,LH

LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,RH
LEG SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT,LH

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,RH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

SHIELD,FR SEAT BACK,RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,RH
POKET,RR DOOR TRIM,LH

IMPORT

QTY

16
785

30
32
32
94

60
120
60

80

46
100
50
1,000
30

30

50

50

24

32
1,732

48
48
96

48
48
96

52
19
30
24
16
16
157

20
32
52

26
19
60
24
16
16

RECEIVE
QTY

16
785

30
32
32
94

60
120
60

80

46
100
50
1,000
30

30

50

50

24

32
1,732

48
48
96

48
48
96

52
19
30
24
16
16
157

20
32
52

26
19
60
24
16
16

TASI-00062

BALANCE

o

[eoNeNoNe]

cNeoNoNololNoNololNoNoelNeNolNololNo)

O O o

o

o o

[oNeoNoNolNololNo]

o O o
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NO.

CASE NO.
1

OO, WwWN

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1

2

3

4
CASE NO.

1

CASE NO.
1

CASE NO.
1

OO ~NO O WN

CASE NO.
1

CASE NO.
1

ab~rwnN

CASE NO.
1
2
3

PART_ID

008528
71875-58060
71876-58060
71876-68030
72553-68010
D7763-25100
D7778-25100

008529
73507-68010
S1011-25100

008530
71862-68020
71876-68020
D7763-25100
D7777-25100

008531
S1011-25100

008532
71012-68010

008533
71843-68010
71861-68060
71861-68070
71875-68010
71876-68020
72704-68020
D7763-25100
D7764-25100
D7778-25100

008534
71012-68010

008535
71862-68020
71875-68010
71876-68020
D7763-25100
D7775-25100

008536
71831-68010
71843-68010
71843-68020

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING ADJUSTER INSID
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
POKET,FR DOOR TRIM,LH

RAIL SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT UNDER TR
FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
POKET,FR DOOR TRIM,RH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER R
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
CABLE SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT RECLINI
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH
POKET,FR DOOR TRIM,LH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,INNER L
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,RH
COVER,RECLINING ADJ INSIDE,LH
COVER,FR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

COVER,FR SEAT HINGE
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R
COVER,RR SEAT RECLINING,NO.2 R

IMPORT

QTY
161

90
90
40
60
24
62
366

30
32
62

19
30
24
62
135

32
32

32
32

20
56
19
30
30
150
12
12
31
360

32
32

76
30
30

18
160

135
20
40

RECEIVE
QTY

161

90
90
40
60
24
62
366

30
32
62

19
30
24
62
135

32
32

32
32

20
56
19
30
30
150
12
12
31
360

32
32

76
30
30

18
160

135
20
40

TASI-00062

BALANCE

0
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NO. PART_ID

4 72553-68020

5 72554-68020

6 72554-68030

7 D7775-25100

8 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008537

1 78955-68020

2 78955-68030

3 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008538

1 78955-68020

2 78955-68030

3 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008539

1 78955-68020

2 78955-68030

3 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008540

1 78955-68020

2 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008541

1 78955-68020

2 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008542

1 78955-68020

2 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008543

1 78955-68020

2 78955-68030

3 D7775-25100

4 D7776-25100
CASE NO. 008544

1 78955-68020

2 78955-68030

3 D7775-25100
CASE NO. 008545

1 78955-68020

2 78955-68030

3 D7775-25100
CASE NO. 008546

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,RH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RECLINING PEDAL,LH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR LH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

IMPORT

QTY

60
138
92
6
18
509

4
12
12
28

12

4
12
28

RECEIVE
QTY

60
138
92
6
18
509

4
12
12
28

12

4
12
28

TASI-00062

BALANCE

OO OO OO
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o
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z
o

CO~NO O~ WN P

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1

~NoO ok wN

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1

~NOoO Ok wWwN

CASE NO.

1

CASE NO.

1

PO OWOO~NO O WN

=

PART_ID

72133-68010
72134-68010
72137-68020
72505-68020
72506-68010
78955-68020
78955-68030
D7775-25100

008547

79101-68020
79201-68020

008548

71771-68010
72134-68010
72505-68020
72506-68010
72529-13010
78955-68030
S2441-21400

008549

79101-68020
79201-68020

008550

71701-68010
71702-68010
71873-52040
71873-68010
71874-52050
72462-60010
72525-58030

008551

71012-68010

008552

71771-68010
71873-68010
71874-52050
71874-68010
72110-68010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72211-68010
72462-60010
72494-60020

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

BRACKET,FR INNER SEAT TRACK UP
BRACKET,FR INNER SEAT TRACK UP
COVER,SEAT TRACK

LOCK SUB-ASSY ,FR SEAT BACK
LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK,LH
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
COVER,RR DOOR TRIM,LWR RH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT CUSHI
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT CUSHI

BOARD,FR SEAT BACK

BRACKET,FR INNER SEAT TRACK UP
LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK
LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK,LH
ROD,FR SEAT BACK LOCK HANDLE T
COVER,RR SEAT UNDER TRAY
LINK,VERTICAL TRAVEL,NO.1

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.1 SEAT CUSHI
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT CUSHI

BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR LH
COVER,VERTICAL ADJUSTER
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJUSTER RELE

FRAME SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT CUSHION

BOARD,FR SEAT BACK

SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR RH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
HANDLE,SEAT TRACK ADJUSTING
COVER,VERTICAL ADJUSTER
HANDLE,VERTICAL ADJUSTER

IMPORT

QTY

90
30
540
25
80
4
16
6
791

56
56
112

20
30
40
45
40
24
50
249

56
56
112

48

48
360
300
270
300
360
1,686

32
32

30
60
90
270

12
21
15
120
200
480

RECEIVE
QTY

90
30
540
25
80
4
16
6
791

56
56
112

20
30
40
45
40
24
50
249

56
56
112

48

48
360
300
270
300
360
1,686

32
32

30
60
90
270

12
21
15
120
200
480

TASI-00062

BALANCE
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NO.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

CASE NO.

1
2
3

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

~NOoO Ol WD

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

1
2

CASE NO.

PART_ID

72525-47020-C
72525-58030
72525-68050-C
72526-47020-C
72526-58040
72526-68030-C
72529-13010
D4646-25100
D4647-25100
S52425-21400

008553
71012-68010
71053-58010
71610-X1E00

008554
79303-68010
79304-68010

008555
71940-68090
72110-68010
72120-68010
D4645-25100
D4646-25100
D4647-25100
D4648-25100

008556
79203-68020
79204-68020

008557
79203-68020
79204-68020

008558
71701-68010
71702-68010
71874-68010
71877-26020
72110-68010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72506-68010
72525-47020-C
72526-47020-C
72526-68030-C

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

HANDLE,RECLINING
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJUSTER RELE
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJUSTER RELE
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L
ROD,FR SEAT BACK LOCK HANDLE T
COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
BAR,VERTICAL ADJUSTER TORSION,

FRAME SUB-ASSY ,FR SEAT CUSHION
SPRING S/A,FR SEAT BACK
SPRING ASSY,FR SEAT

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT

TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK,

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK,

BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
SHIELD,FR SEAT CUSHION,LWR LH
COVER,RR SEAT ARMREST HOLE
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK,LH
HANDLE,RECLINING
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L

IMPORT
QTY

120
30
80
40

360
80
40
36
36

100

2,228

16
120
208
344

30
30
60

54
8

8
72
36
36
90
304

30
30
60

30
30
60

48

120
40

RECEIVE
QTY

120
30
80
40

360
80
40
36
36

100

2,228

16
120
208
344

30
30
60

54
8

8
72
36
36
90
304

30
30
60

30
30
60

48

120
40

TASI-00062

BALANCE
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NO.

13
14

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1

coO~NO T~ WN

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.

CASE NO.
1
2

CASE NO.
1
2

PART_ID

72704-68020
D4648-25100

008559

79303-68010
79304-68010

008560

71940-68090
72110-68010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72494-60020
72506-68010
D4645-25100

008561

79203-68020
79204-68020

008562

69283-13010
71173-58010
71173-58020
71701-68010
71702-68010
71769-60010-C
71930-47010
71931-47010
72120-68010
72130-68010
72140-68010
72477-52010
72494-60020
72526-68030-C
72833-28120
72834-28060
PF211-21400
PF211-21403
S1191-25100
S1911-25100

008563

79303-68010
79304-68010

008564

79360-68010
79370-68010

e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

PART_NAME

CABLE SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT RECLINI
COVER,RR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,LH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT

TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
HANDLE,VERTICAL ADJUSTER
LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK,LH
COVER,FR DOOR ASSIST GRIP,RH

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.2 SEAT BACK,

PLUG,DOOR INSIDE HUNDLE BEZEL,
PLATE,FR SEAT BACK SPRING SET
PLATE,FR SEAT BACK SPRING SET
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,RH
BOARD SUB-ASSY,RR SEAT BACK,LH
CLIP,SEAT BACK BOARD

SUPPORT ASSY,FR SEAT HEADREST
SUPPORT,FR SEAT HEADREST
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,OUTER LH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER RH
TRACK ASSY,FR SEAT,INNER LH
SPACER,VERTICAL ADJUSTER
HANDLE,VERTICAL ADJUSTER
HANDLE,RECLINING ADJ RELEASE,L
PANEL,RR SEAT CTR ARMREST,NO0.1
PANEL,SEAT CTR ARMREST,INNER L
HOOK,FR SEAT CUSHION COVER
HOOK,FR SEAT CUSHION COVER
WIRE,FR SEAT COVER

STAY FR SEAT HEADREST

FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK
FRAME SUB-ASSY,NO.3 SEAT BACK

SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION,
SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION,

IMPORT
QTY

150
18
964

30
30
60

54
8
12
21
9
60
45
24
233

30
30
60

1,800
2,500
500

4

4
1,000
550
400

21
500
420

40
200
200

1,300
1,900
500
160
12,016

30
30
60

40
40

RECEIVE
QTY

150
18
964

30
30
60

54
8
12
21
9
60
45
24
233

30
30
60

1,800
2,500
500

4

4
1,000
550
400

21
500
420

40
200
200

1,300
1,900
500
160
12,016

30
30
60

40
40

TASI-00062

BALANCE
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e

MTT Meiko Trans (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

TASI-00062
IMPORT  RECEIVE
NO. PART_ID PART_NAME QTY QTY BALANCE
3 D7615-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH 20 20 0
4 D7616-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH 5 5 0
5 D7617-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH 5 5 0
6 D7618-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,LH 5 5 0
115 115 0
CASE NO. 008565
1 79360-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
2 79370-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
3 D7615-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH 10 10 0
4 D7616-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH 10 10 0
5 D7617-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH 15 15 0
115 115 0
CASE NO. 008566
1 79360-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
2 79370-68010 SPRING ASSY,NO.3 SEAT CUSHION, 40 40 0
3 D7615-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,RH 10 10 0
4 D7616-25110 BASE,FR DOOR TRIM,LH 10 10 0
5 D7617-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,RH 5 5 0
6 D7618-25100 BASE,RR DOOR TRIM,LH 10 10 0
115 115 0
CASE NO. 008567
1 67715-68010 PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,RH 40 40 0
2 67716-68010 PAD,FR DOOR TRIM,LH 80 80 0
3 71940-68090 HEADREST ASSY,RR SEAT 54 54 0
4 72506-68010 LOCK SUB-ASSY,FR SEAT BACK,LH 55 55 0
229 229 0
CASE NO. 008569
1 71630-13040 SPRING ASSY,FR SEAT BACK 96 96 0
96 96 0
GRAND TOTAL : 60,408 60,408 0
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